E-Mail: info@kahlhorn.com
Web: www.kahlhorn.com
Dipl.-Ing. (FH) Peter Kahlhorn
Rambeeler Str. 6
23936 Upahl
UID: DE 174 168 707
Starting capacitor Comar EL320, 63-80 µF
Manfacturer:
Type:
Product no.:
Weight:
Comar
EL 320V 63‑80
EL320-63-80
0.200
Capacity
Nominal voltage
Operating mode
Operating temperature
Lifetime<&dt>
Protection class
Housing
Connection
Dimensions (Ø x length)
Capacitor for the start-up of heavy-current AC motors, e.g. Of compressors, mills.
With mounting bracket for installation
With anti-twist preventiono
removable lid for cable connection
With flat plug under the lid
scope of supply with connected cable
The capacitor may only be used for the start-up of motors. It must be switched off after the engine
starts.
63 - 80 µF
320VAC 50/60Hz
Intermittent operation AB 1,67% ED
-25° up to +75°C
500 h
IP 00
Self-extinguishing plastic case (V2)
Doppel-flat plug 6.3 x 0,8 mm
Konfektionert with cable 250 mm 2x1, 80 mm
abgemantelt
46 x 98 mm with Deckel
46 x 86 mm without Deckel
Details
Features
Important: not as operating capacitor verwenden
Technical values according to EN 60252-2